
Gültig ab 07.01.2025
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Linie 428
Baedekerstraße - Roningweg
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montags bis freitags428
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Baedekerstraße
Sprickmannweg
Rauschenbuschstraße
Meylantstraße
Molnerweg
Ebbinghausstraße
Eichwaldstraße
Rübenkamp
DO-Wickede West 
Langschedestraße
Emkraft
Roningweg

5.38

alle

15

Min.

39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
49
50

5.51

6.53 7.53

alle

10

Min.

54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58

7.00 8.00
01 01
02 02
04 04
05 05

7.06 8.06

9.08

alle

15

Min.

09
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
19
20

9.21

alle

30

Min.

13.08 19.38

alle

15

Min.

09 39
10 40
11 41
12 42
13 43
15 45
16 46
17 47
19 49
20 50

13.21 19.51

20.08
09
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
19
20

20.21

20.38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
49
50

20.51

21.08
09
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
19
20

21.21

samstags428
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Baedekerstraße
Sprickmannweg
Rauschenbuschstraße
Meylantstraße
Molnerweg
Ebbinghausstraße
Eichwaldstraße
Rübenkamp
DO-Wickede West 
Langschedestraße
Emkraft
Roningweg

6.10 8.40

alle

30

Min.

11 41
12 42
13 43
14 44
15 45
17 47
18 48
19 49
21 51
22 52

6.23 8.53

9.15 20.45

alle

30

Min.

16 46
17 47
18 48
19 49
20 50
22 52
23 53
24 54
26 56
27 57

9.28 20.58

sonn- und feiertags

9.10 13.10

alle

30

Min.

11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
17 17
18 18
19 19
21 21
22 22

9.23 13.23

13.42 17.42

alle

30

Min.

43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
49 49
50 50
51 51
53 53
54 54

13.55 17.55

18.14 19.44

alle

30

Min.

15 45
16 46
17 47
18 48
19 49
21 51
22 52
23 53
25 55
26 56

18.27 19.57

20.15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
26
27

20.28
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montags bis freitags428
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Roningweg
Emkraft
Langschedestraße
DO-Wickede West 
Rübenkamp
Eichwaldstraße
Ebbinghausstraße
Molnerweg
Meylantstraße
Rauschenbuschstraße
Sprickmannweg
Baedekerstraße

5.55

alle

15

Min.

56
57
58
59

6.00
01
03
04
05
06

6.07

7.10 8.10

alle

10

Min.

11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21

7.22 8.22

9.10

alle

15

Min.

11
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21

9.22

11.40

alle

30

Min.

41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51

11.52

S

11.55
56
57
58
59

12.00
01
03
04
05
06

12.07

12.10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21

12.22

S

12.25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36

12.37

12.40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51

12.52

S

12.55
56
57
58
59

13.00
01
03
04
05
06

13.07

13.10 19.40

alle

15

Min.

11 41
12 42
13 43
14 44
15 45
16 46
18 48
19 49
20 50
21 51

13.22 19.52

S = fährt an Schultagen

mo-fr428
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Roningweg
Emkraft
Langschedestraße
DO-Wickede West 
Rübenkamp
Eichwaldstraße
Ebbinghausstraße
Molnerweg
Meylantstraße
Rauschenbuschstraße
Sprickmannweg
Baedekerstraße

20.10 21.40

alle

30

Min.

11 41
12 42
13 43
14 44
15 45
16 46
18 48
19 49
20 50
21 51

20.22 21.52

samstags

6.23 8.23

alle

30

Min.

24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34

6.35 8.35

9.03 21.03

alle

30

Min.

04 04
05 05
06 06
07 07
08 08
09 09
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14

9.15 21.15

sonn- und feiertags

9.23 12.53

alle

30

Min.

24 54
25 55
26 56
27 57
28 58
29 59
31 13.01
32 02
33 03
34 04

9.35 13.05

13.34 19.34

alle

30

Min.

35 35
36 36
38 38
39 39
41 41
42 42
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47

13.48 19.48

20.03
04
05
06
07
08
09
11
12
13
14

20.15

20.33
34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44

20.45
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